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Class No.: 207             CSI 2*    Big tour-Grand Prix          Competition with one jump-off           Saturday, 24 May 2025     Start: 13:40 

Table: A
 
FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2
Height: 1,45  m

Speed: 375  m/min

Length: 460    m
Time allowed: 74  sec
Time limit: 148  sec

Obstacles: 8
Efforts: 9

1st Jump-off:
15,9,10,6B,8AB,11,13
Length: 300    m
Time allowed: 48  sec
Time limit: 96  sec

Course Designer:

Gerard Lachat (SUI)
Erling Siomosen(DEN)
Rasmus Rise (DEN)

Start
Jump-off

Jump-off
only

95000 m x 60000 m

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 8075 9085 9550

101520253035404550556070 6580 7590 8595 5 0
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

1

2

3
4

5

6A

6B

6C

7

8A

8B

9

10

11

1213

15


